Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 30 PVC FITTINGS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PVC-BV--BALL.VALVE 0.00
PVC-BV-050-T PVC Ball valve 1/2" Single Union Threaded (new type) 10.74
PVC-BV-075-T PVC Ball Valve 3/4" Single Union Threaded (new type) 13.59
PVC-BV-100-T PVC Ball Valve 1" Single Union Threaded (new type) 16.38
PVC-BV-125-T PVC Ball Valve 1 1/4" Single Union Threaded (new type) 24.24
PVC-BV-150-T PVC Ball Valve 1 1/2" Single Union Threaded (new type) 32.31
PVC-BV-200-T PVC Ball Valve 2" Single Union Threaded (new type) 50.82
PVC-BV-25-P PVC Ball valve 25mm Single Union Plain (new type) 11.39
PVC-BV-32-P PVC Ball Valve 32mm Single Union Plain (new type) 13.38
PVC-BV-40-P PVC Ball Valve 40mm Single Union Plain (new type) 21.82
PVC-BV-63-P PVC Ball Valve 63mm Single Union Plain (new type) 41.64
PVC-DV-075-F Diaphraghm Valve 3/4" x 3/4" 79.51
PVC-DV-100-F Diaphragm Valve 1" female with union 71.00
PVC-E--ELBOW 0.00
PVC-E-050-T PVC Elbow 1/2" Threaded 4.40
PVC-E-100-T PVC Elbow 1" Threaded 5.70
PVC-E-25-075-F PVC Elbow 90 degree 25 x 3/4" female take off 3.25
PVC-E-25-P PVC Elbow 90 degree 25 x 25 plain 1.73
PVC-E-32-100-F PVC Elbow 90 degree 32 x 1" female take off 4.33
PVC-E-32-P PVC Elbow 90 degree 32 x 32 plain 2.10
PVC-E-40-125-F PVC Elbow 90 degree 40 x 1 1/4" female take off 8.87
PVC-E-40-P PVC Elbow 90 degree 40 x 40 plain 3.76
PVC-E-50-150-F PVC Elbow 90 degree 50 x 11/2" female take off 9.95
PVC-E-50-P PVC Elbow 90 degree 50 x 50 plain 4.76
PVC-E-63-P PVC Elbow 90 degree 63 x 63 plain 7.35
PVC-E45-25-FP PVC Elbow 45 degree 25 x 25 plain 2.60
PVC-E45-32-FP PVC Elbow 45 degree 32 x 32 plain 3.03
PVC-E45-40-P PVC Elbow 45 degree 40 x 40 plain 4.40
PVC-E45-50-P PVC Elbow 45 degree 50 x 50 plain 4.76
PVC-E45-63-P PVC ELBOW 45 degree 63x63 Plain 8.22
PVC-ESB-40-P PVC Elbow (Slow Bend) 90 degree 40 x 40 plain 13.19
PVC-ESB-50-P PVC Elbow (Slow Bend) 90 degree 50 x 50 plain 16.08
PVC-F--FLANGE 0.00
PVC-F-113-A PVC Wellhead assembly 113mm x A-Type connection 158.40
PVC-F-125-A PVC Wellhead assembly 125mm x A-type connection 180.40
PVC-F-400-B PVC Flange 4" Blank 53.52
PVC-F-400-F PVC Flange 4" Full Face 33.92
PVC-F-400-G PVC Flange Gasket 4" 14.28
PVC-HA--HEXAGON.ADAPTO 0.00
PVC-HA-25-075 PVC Hexagon Adaptor 25/32mm x 3/4 2.16
PVC-HA-25-100 PVC Hexagon Adaptor 25/32mm x 1" 2.16
PVC-HA-32-100-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 32/40mm x 1" MI 2.67
PVC-HA-32-125-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 32/40mm x 1 1/4" MI 2.67
PVC-HA-40-100-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 40/50mm x 1" MI 5.34
PVC-HA-40-125-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 40/50mm x 1 1/4" MI 5.34
PVC-HA-40-150-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 40/50mm x 1 1/2" MI 5.34
PVC-HA-50-100-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 50/63MM X 1" MI Do not use 1.84
PVC-HA-50-125-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 50/63mm x 1 1/4" MI 7.78
PVC-HA-50-150-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 50/63mm x 1 1/2" MI 7.78
PVC-HA-50-200-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 50/63mm x 2" MI 7.78
PVC-HA-63-250-M PVC Hexagon Adaptor 63/75mm x 2 1/2" MI 12.48
PVC-MISC PVC Miscellaneous 10.00
PVC-N--NIPPLE 0.00
PVC-N-050 PVC Nipple 1/2" x 1/2" 2.22
PVC-N-075 PVC Nipple 3/4" x 3/4" 2.81
PVC-N-100 PVC Nipple 1" x 1" 3.82
PVC-N-125 PVC Nipple 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" 5.26
PVC-N-150 PVC Nipple 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" 5.70
PVC-N-200 PVC Nipple 2" x 2" 7.20
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 2
Product Sales Prices
PVC-PB--PIPE.BRACKETS 0.00
PVC-PB-150-S PVC Pipe Bracket 11/2" with Strap 2.10
PVC-PB-16 PVC Pipe Bracket 16mm w/o Strap 0.42
PVC-PB-20 PVC Pipe Bracket 20mm w/o Strap 0.50
PVC-PB-200-S PVC Pipe Bracket 2" with Strap 2.67
PVC-PB-25 PVC Pipe Bracket 25mm w/o Strap 0.62
PVC-PB-32 PVC Pipe Bracket 32mm w/o Strap 0.74
PVC-PB-40-S PVC Pipe Bracket 40mm with strap 1.06
PVC-PB-50 PVC Pipe Bracket 50mm With Strap 1.21
PVC-PB-63-S PVC Pipe Bracket 63mm with Strap 1.60
PVC-PB-75-S PVC Pipe Bracket 75mm with Strap 2.92
PVC-RA--ROUND.ADAPTOR 0.00
PVC-RA-25-050-M PVC Round Adaptor 25/32mm x 1/2" MI Do not use 0.52
PVC-RA-25-100-M PVC Round Adaptor 25/32mm x 1" MI Do not use 0.52
PVC-RA-32-100-M PVC Round Adaptor 32/40mm x 1" MI 0.52
PVC-RB-110-75 PVC Reducing Bush 110mm x 75mm 11.61
PVC-RB-110-90 PVC Reducing Bush 110mm x 90mm 11.61
PVC-RB-125-110 PVC Reducing Bush 125mm x 110mm 20.62
PVC-RB-25-20 PVC Reducing Bush 25mm x 20mm 1.00
PVC-RB-32-20 PVC Reducing Bush 32mm x 20mm 1.30
PVC-RB-32-25 PVC Reducing Bush 32mm x 25mm 1.30
PVC-RB-40-32 PVC Reducing Bush 40mm x 32mm 1.73
PVC-RB-50-40 PVC Reducing Bush 50mm x 40mm 2.02
PVC-RB-63-50 PVC Reducing Bush 63mm x 50mm 2.67
PVC-RB-75-40 PVC Reducing Bush 75mm x 40mm 5.12
PVC-RB-75-63 PVC Reducing Bush 75mm x 63mm 5.12
PVC-RB-90-63 PVC Reducing Bush 90mm x 63mm 8.87
PVC-RS-32-25-P PVC Reducing Socket 40/32mm x 25mm Plain 1.88
PVC-S--SOCKETS 0.00
PVC-S-25-075-P PVC Socket 25mm x 3/4" Plain 1.65
PVC-S-25-P PVC Socket 25mm x 25mm Plain 1.22
PVC-S-32-100-P PVC Socket 32mm x 1" Plain 2.02
PVC-S-32-P PVC Socket 32mm x 32mm Plain 1.37
PVC-S-40-125-P PVC Socket 40mm x 11/4" Plain 3.10
PVC-S-40-P PVC Socket 40mm x 40mm Plain 2.10
PVC-S-50-150-P PVC Socket 50mm x 11/2" Plain 4.48
PVC-S-50-P PVC Socket 50mm x 50mm Plain 2.67
PVC-S-63-200-P PVC Socket 63mm x 2" Plain 10.24
PVC-S-63-P PVC Socket 63mm x 63mm Plain 3.82
PVC-SA--SOCKET.ADAPTORS 0.00
PVC-SA-25-075-F PVC Socket Adaptor 25mm x 3/4" FI 2.73
PVC-SA-32-100-F PVC Socket Adaptor 32mm x 1" FI 3.53
PVC-SA-40-100-F PVC Socket Adaptor 40mm x 1" FI 4.90
PVC-SA-40-125-F PVC Socket Adaptor 40mm x 1 1/4" FI 5.49
PVC-SA-50-125-F PVC Socket Adaptor 50mm x 1 1/4" FI Do not use 3.58
PVC-SA-50-150-F PVC Socket Adaptor 50mm x 1 1/2" FI 6.64
PVC-SA-63-150-F PVC Socket Adaptor 63mm x 1 1/2" FIDo not use 5.02
PVC-SA-63-200-F PVC Socket Adaptor 63mm x 2" FI 8.80
PVC-SC PVC Solvent Cement SABA 16.23
PVC-SC--SOLVENT.CEMENT 0.00
PVC-SC-1 PVC Methylene Chloride 1/4 Litre SABA 7.48
PVC-SC-SEA PVC 1/2 pint Thread Sealant 25.94
PVC-T--TEE 0.00
PVC-T-25-075-T PVC Tee 25mm x 25mm x 3/4" Threaded Female take off 3.53
PVC-T-25-P PVC Tee 25 x 25 x 25mm plain 2.02
PVC-T-32-100-T PVC Tee 32 x 32 x 1" threaded female take off 3.97
PVC-T-32-P PVC Tee 32 x 32 x 32mm plain 2.81
PVC-T-40-125-T PVC Tee 40 x 40 x 1 1/4" Threaded female take off 6.27
PVC-T-40-P PVC Tee 40 x 40 x 40mm plain 3.97
PVC-T-50-P PVC Tee 50 x 50 x 50mm plain 6.27
PVC-T-63-P PVC Tee 63 x 63 x 63mm plain 9.37
PVC-TC--TANK.CONNECTOR 0.00
PVC-TC-075-PT PVC Tank Connector 3/4" Plain Threaded 4.76
PVC-TC-100-PT PVC Tank Connector 1" Plain Threaded 10.03
PVC-TC-125-PT PVC Tank Connector 1 1/4" Plain Threaded 25.32
PVC-TC-200-PT PVC Tank Connector 2" Plain Threaded 33.24
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 3
Product Sales Prices
PVC-U--UNION 0.00
PVC-U-25-075-F PVC Union 25 x 3/4" BSP female 10.09
PVC-U-25-075-M PVC Union 25 x 3/4" BSP male Do not use 4.16
PVC-U-25-P PVC Union 25 x 25mm plain 5.63
PVC-U-32-100-F PVC Union 32 x 1" BSP female 13.13
PVC-U-32-100-M PVC Union 32 x 1" BSP male Do not use 5.04
PVC-U-32-P PVC Union 32mm plain 7.58
PVC-U-40-P PVC Union 40 x 40 plain 9.37
PVC-U-50-150-F PVC Union 50 x 1 1/2" BSP female 21.91
PVC-U-50-P PVC Union 50 x 50mm plain 13.19
Product Category: 34 POLYPROPYLENE FITTINGS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PVC-BV-050-P Pvc Ball Valve 1/2" Single Union Plain (new type) 34.50
PVC-F-140-A PVC Wellhead assembly 140mm A Type connection 184.00